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Pos N# Name Pos COD-FE COD-FE Country Time 

1 10 POR / PORTUGAL 1 M3539 POR / PORTUGAL 00:31:45 
2 17 ESP / ESPANHA 1 M4549 ESP / ESPANHA 00:32:12 
3 19 POR / PORTUGAL 1 M5054 POR / PORTUGAL 00:32:56 
4 11 ESP / ESPANHA 1 M4044 ESP / ESPANHA 00:33:06 
5 49 GBR / GRA BRETANHA 2 M5054 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:33:10 
6 47 GBR / GRA BRETANHA 2 M4549 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:33:19 
7 16 POR / PORTUGAL 3 M4549 POR / PORTUGAL 00:34:00 
8 64 IRL / IRLANDA 2 M4044 IRL / IRLANDA 00:34:28 
9 15 GER / ALEMANHA 4 M4549 GER / ALEMANHA 00:35:06 
10 22 CZE / REP. CHECA 3 M5054 CZE /REP. CHECA 00:35:47 
11 65 IRL / IRLANDA 1 M5559 IRL / IRLANDA 00:35:53 
12 25 POR / PORTUGAL 2 M5559 POR / PORTUGAL 00:36:12 
13 50 GBR / GRA BRETANHA 4 M5054 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:36:45 
14 52 GBR / GRA BRETANHA 5 M5054 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:37:19 
15 13 GER / ALEMANHA 3 M4044 GER / ALEMANHA 00:37:37 
16 46 GBR / GRA BRETANHA 4 M4044 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:38:02 
17 24 SUI / SUIÇA 3 M5559 SUI / SUIÇA 00:38:33 
18 14 SVK / REP. ESLOVACA 5 M4044 SVK / REP. ESLOVACA 00:39:25 
19 20 SUI / SUIÇA 6 M5054 SUI / SUIÇA 00:39:28 
20 53 GBR / GRA BRETANHA 4 M5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:39:34 
21 21 GER / ALEMANHA 7 M5054 GER / ALEMANHA 00:40:04 
22 48 GBR / GRA BRETANHA 5 M4549 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:41:35 
23 54 GBR / GRA BRETANHA 5 M5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:41:56 
24 51 GBR / GRA BRETANHA 8 M5054 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:42:48 
25 26 CZE / REP. CHECA 6 M5559 POR / PORTUGAL 00:45:38 
26 23 SUI / SUIÇA 7 M5559 SUI / SUIÇA 00:45:50 
         

Pos N# Name Pos COD-FE COD-FE Country Time 

1 59 GBR / GRA BRETANHA 1 F4044 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:18:54 
2 41 GER / ALEMANHA 2 F4044 GER / ALEMANHA 00:19:27 
3 44 ESP / ESPANHA 1 F5054 ESP / ESPANHA 00:19:30 
4 40 GER / ALEMANHA 1 F4549 GER / ALEMANHA 00:19:38 
5 58 GBR / GRA BRETANHA 1 F3539 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:19:51 
6 42 GER / ALEMANHA 2 F5054 GER / ALEMANHA 00:20:12 
7 43 ESP / ESPANHA 2 F4549 ESP / ESPANHA 00:20:18 
8 60 GBR / GRA BRETANHA 3 F4549 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:20:42 
9 61 GBR / GRA BRETANHA 3 F5054 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:21:01 
10 37 SUI / SUIÇA 1 F5559 SUI / SUIÇA 00:21:07 
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11 39 GER / ALEMANHA 1 F6064 GER / ALEMANHA 00:21:35 
12 45 ESP / ESPANHA 4 F5054 ESP / ESPANHA 00:22:21 
13 38 GER / ALEMANHA 1 F6569 GER / ALEMANHA 00:22:47 
14 62 GBR / GRA BRETANHA 2 F5054 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:23:02 
15 63 GBR / GRA BRETANHA 2 F6064 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:23:43 
16 36 SUI / SUIÇA 2 F6569 SUI / SUIÇA 00:29:55 
         

Webmaster    |    WebAuthoring: switch.com     |    Terms of Use    |    Add Favorites

Página 2 de 2EVACNS2005 - Algarve - Portugal

16/05/2005http://www.switch2.biz/evacns2005/uk/cmato.php?categ=3&lista=1



home » results lists

Cross  |  Cross-Teams  
 

Cross-Teams  
 

Men Results | Click Here for Women Results  
 

top  
 
 

Women Results | Click Here for Men Results  
 

top  

Pos N# Name Pos COD-FE COD-FE Country Time 

1 28 POR / PORTUGAL 1 M6064 POR / PORTUGAL 00:17:43 
2 30 SUI / SUIÇA 2 M6064 SUI / SUIÇA 00:18:48 
3 29 NED / HOLANDA 3 M6064 NED / HOLANDA 00:18:51 
4 12 SWE / SUÉCIA 4 M6064 SWE / SUÉCIA 00:19:31 
5 55 GBR / GRA BRETANHA 5 M6064 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:19:50 
6 33 SUI / SUIÇA 1 M6569 SUI / SUIÇA 00:20:01 
7 27 GER / ALEMANHA 6 M6064 GER / ALEMANHA 00:20:35 
8 32 POR / PORTUGAL 2 M6569 POR / PORTUGAL 00:20:49 
9 31 CZE / REP. CHECA 7 M6064 CZE /REP. CHECA 00:21:11 
10 35 SUI / SUIÇA 1 M7074 SUI / SUIÇA 00:22:16 
11 34 GER / ALEMANHA 2 M7074 GER / ALEMANHA 00:22:18 
12 66 SUI / SUIÇA 8 M6064 SUI / SUIÇA 00:23:31 
13 56 GBR / GRA BRETANHA 3 M7074 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:24:12 
14 57 GBR / GRA BRETANHA 4 M7074 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:25:48 
15 67 GBR / GRA BRETANHA 1 M7579 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:33:59 
         

Pos N# Name Pos COD-FE COD-FE Country Time 

1 59 GBR / GRA BRETANHA 1 F4044 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:18:54 
2 41 GER / ALEMANHA 2 F4044 GER / ALEMANHA 00:19:27 
3 44 ESP / ESPANHA 1 F5054 ESP / ESPANHA 00:19:30 
4 40 GER / ALEMANHA 1 F4549 GER / ALEMANHA 00:19:38 
5 58 GBR / GRA BRETANHA 1 F3539 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:19:51 
6 42 GER / ALEMANHA 2 F5054 GER / ALEMANHA 00:20:12 
7 43 ESP / ESPANHA 2 F4549 ESP / ESPANHA 00:20:18 
8 60 GBR / GRA BRETANHA 3 F4549 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:20:42 
9 61 GBR / GRA BRETANHA 3 F5054 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:21:01 
10 37 SUI / SUIÇA 1 F5559 SUI / SUIÇA 00:21:07 
11 39 GER / ALEMANHA 1 F6064 GER / ALEMANHA 00:21:35 
12 45 ESP / ESPANHA 4 F5054 ESP / ESPANHA 00:22:21 
13 38 GER / ALEMANHA 1 F6569 GER / ALEMANHA 00:22:47 
14 62 GBR / GRA BRETANHA 2 F5054 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:23:02 
15 63 GBR / GRA BRETANHA 2 F6064 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:23:43 
16 36 SUI / SUIÇA 2 F6569 SUI / SUIÇA 00:29:55 
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Pos N# Name Pos COD-FE COD-FE Country Time 

1 297 JESUS BORREGO 1 M4044 ESP / ESPANHA 00:31:34 
2 617 JOHANN HOPFNER 1 M4549 GER / ALEMANHA 00:31:36 
3 829 DOMINIQUE CRETTENAND 1 M3539 SUI / SUIÇA 00:32:05 
4 682 STEPHEN MALE 2 M4044 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:32:07 
5 278 JESUS ALONSO 3 M4044 ESP / ESPANHA 00:32:18 
6 165 MICK TRAYNOR 4 M4044 IRL / IRLANDA 00:32:22 
7 326 JOSE FERNANDEZ 5 M4044 ESP / ESPANHA 00:32:30 
8 33 PAULO RAMOS 6 M4044 POR / PORTUGAL 00:32:36 
9 323 BENIGNO FERNANDEZ 2 M4549 ESP / ESPANHA 00:32:40 
10 614 MARKUS PINGPANK 7 M4044 GER / ALEMANHA 00:32:44 
11 16 VITOR GONÇALO 8 M4044 POR / PORTUGAL 00:33:08 
12 707 MICHAEL HAGER 1 M5054 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:33:12 
13 397 JUAN POUSA 9 M4044 ESP / ESPANHA 00:33:18 
14 322 JOAQUIN EXPOSTIO 3 M4549 ESP / ESPANHA 00:33:25 
15 424 GERARD TORTAJADA 2 M5054 ESP / ESPANHA 00:33:46 
16 375 FRANCISCO MOLINA 3 M5054 ESP / ESPANHA 00:33:47 
17 696 ALEX ROWE 4 M4549 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:33:48 
18 514 PIERO BOGAZZI 2 M3539 ITA / ITÁLIA 00:33:51 
19 901 JOSE G. REIS 10 M4044 POR / PORTUGAL 00:33:52 
20 484 MARJAN KREMPL 4 M5054 SLO / ESLOVÉNIA 00:34:03 
21 385 XOSE OTERO 5 M5054 ESP / ESPANHA 00:34:07 
22 15 JOSE COSTA 5 M4549 POR / PORTUGAL 00:34:13 
23 506 HANS QUEHENBERGER 6 M5054 AUT / ÁUSTRIA 00:34:17 
24 83 JOSE GUERREIRO 6 M4549 POR / PORTUGAL 00:34:35 
25 489 TORN JOHANSEN 7 M4549 NOR / NORUEGA 00:34:36 
26 21 GERMANO NADAIS 11 M4044 POR / PORTUGAL 00:34:37 
27 713 GARY PENDLEBURY 7 M5054 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:34:37 
28 19 ANTONIO BRANCO 8 M5054 POR / PORTUGAL 00:34:41 
29 282 PABLO DEL AMO 12 M4044 ESP / ESPANHA 00:34:57 
30 436 FERNANDO BRAVO 13 M4044 ESP / ESPANHA 00:34:58 
31 14 AMERICO VALENTE 14 M4044 POR / PORTUGAL 00:35:00 
32 869 ALEXANDRE TSOUKNOV 1 M5559 RUS / RÚSSIA 00:35:05 
33 493 OMER VAN 2 M5559 BEL / BÉLGICA 00:35:11 
34 145 GERRY DOYLE 15 M4044 IRL / IRLANDA 00:35:20 
35 359 MANUEL LOPEZ 8 M4549 ESP / ESPANHA 00:35:25 
36 304 EMILIO CAMARA 1 M6064 ESP / ESPANHA 00:35:27 
37 321 SANTIAGO ESTEVEZ 9 M4549 ESP / ESPANHA 00:35:28 
38 498 ROMAN BRZEZOWSKY 16 M4044 AUT / ÁUSTRIA 00:35:33 
39 207 BRUNO BAUMGARTNER 10 M4549 SUI / SUIÇA 00:35:34 
40 898 JOSE ADAO REIS 3 M5559 POR / PORTUGAL 00:35:34 
41 23 PEDRO LEAL 3 M3539 POR / PORTUGAL 00:35:38 
42 105 LUIS VALVERDE 4 M3539 POR / PORTUGAL 00:35:53 
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43 710 ARCHIE JENKINS 9 M5054 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:35:54 
44 880 HELDER MADEIRA 11 M4549 POR / PORTUGAL 00:36:00 
45 496 WILLI BERNECKER 10 M5054 AUT / ÁUSTRIA 00:36:02 
46 44 AUGUSTO PIRES 11 M5054 POR / PORTUGAL 00:36:07 
47 340 JOSE GOMEZ 4 M5559 ESP / ESPANHA 00:36:11 
48 462 ANTONIO ROJAS 12 M5054 ESP / ESPANHA 00:36:14 
49 141 JOE CASEY 17 M4044 IRL / IRLANDA 00:36:19 
50 244 MIROSLAV KRAVCIK 13 M5054 CZE /REP. CHECA 00:36:22 
51 501 FRANZ HITZL 14 M5054 AUT / ÁUSTRIA 00:36:26 
52 615 UWE WAGNER 18 M4044 GER / ALEMANHA 00:36:28 
53 162 FRANK REILLY 5 M5559 IRL / IRLANDA 00:36:30 
54 243 KAREL KRAVCIK 12 M4549 CZE /REP. CHECA 00:36:36 
55 611 HANS LANG 19 M4044 GER / ALEMANHA 00:36:40 
56 307 PEDRO CASTANO 13 M4549 ESP / ESPANHA 00:36:51 
57 366 JAIME MARTINEZ 15 M5054 ESP / ESPANHA 00:36:51 
58 911 BORGE NILSSON 6 M5559 SWE / SUÉCIA 00:36:51 
59 733 BARRY PEATFIELD 7 M5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:36:52 
60 215 ERNST LUESCHER 8 M5559 SUI / SUIÇA 00:36:54 
61 344 LUIS GONZALEZ 20 M4044 ESP / ESPANHA 00:37:05 
62 699 DICKIE WYTHE 14 M4549 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:37:12 
63 743 PAUL WILLIAMS 9 M5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:37:20 
64 870 BORIS VORONKEVICH 10 M5559 RUS / RÚSSIA 00:37:26 
65 701 PETER COLLIER 16 M5054 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:37:30 
66 697 STEPHEN SMYTHE 15 M4549 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:37:35 
67 100 FRANCISCO FERNANDES 2 M6064 POR / PORTUGAL 00:37:36 
68 324 FERNANDO FERNANDEZ 3 M6064 ESP / ESPANHA 00:37:39 
69 59 JOSE RIBEIRO 17 M5054 POR / PORTUGAL 00:37:50 
70 164 ADRIAN TRAYNOR 16 M4549 IRL / IRLANDA 00:37:51 
71 732 DAVID PERSONS 11 M5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:37:51 
72 140 FRANK CASHMAN 12 M5559 IRL / IRLANDA 00:37:52 
73 616 WILLY HELFENSTEIN 17 M4549 GER / ALEMANHA 00:37:52 
74 154 JOHN MCHUGH 18 M4549 IRL / IRLANDA 00:37:54 
75 684 TREVOR RAYNER 21 M4044 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:37:55 
76 908 GUMERCINDO RODRIGUES 13 M5559 POR / PORTUGAL 00:37:57 
77 444 ARSENIO GOMEZ 1 M6569 ESP / ESPANHA 00:37:58 
78 910 ALFRED DEBONO 14 M5559 MLT / MALTA 00:38:02 
79 225 KARL INGLIN 4 M6064 SUI / SUIÇA 00:38:06 
80 18 JOAO FERREIRA 19 M4549 POR / PORTUGAL 00:38:09 
81 619 HELMUT SCHWEER 20 M4549 GER / ALEMANHA 00:38:11 
82 47 CARLOS PALAS 21 M4549 POR / PORTUGAL 00:38:13 
83 60 ANTONIO FERREIRA 18 M5054 POR / PORTUGAL 00:38:15 
84 445 AGUSTIN GONZALEZ 22 M4549 ESP / ESPANHA 00:38:22 
85 477 VLADIMIR CICH 23 M4549 SVK / REP. ESLOVACA 00:38:24 
86 605 JORG SCHIEFERDECKER 5 M3539 GER / ALEMANHA 00:38:28 
87 624 GERD KOAL 19 M5054 GER / ALEMANHA 00:38:34 
88 622 PETER GELLRICH 20 M5054 GER / ALEMANHA 00:38:38 
89 410 JOSE SAIZ 2 M6569 ESP / ESPANHA 00:38:39 
90 749 PETER BEACHAM 5 M6064 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:38:43 
91 128 BENGT ANDERSSON 6 M6064 SWE / SUÉCIA 00:38:45 
92 355 ANTONIO JURADO 15 M5559 ESP / ESPANHA 00:38:45 
93 688 GARY ARMITAGE 24 M4549 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:38:49 
94 63 DOMINGOS MOREIRA 16 M5559 POR / PORTUGAL 00:38:55 
95 686 NIC RUSSELL 22 M4044 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:38:58 
96 255 ANATOLLY PRYSYAZHNYUK 3 M6569 UKR / UCRÂNIA 00:39:00 
97 712 ALAN NEWMAN 21 M5054 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:39:02 
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98 281 DOMINGO ALVAREZ 23 M4044 ESP / ESPANHA 00:39:03 
99 656 MANFRED BUBLITZ 4 M6569 GER / ALEMANHA 00:39:03 
100 284 JOSEP ANTENTAS 17 M5559 ESP / ESPANHA 00:39:07 
101 121 SANDER RIETVELD 25 M4549 NED / HOLANDA 00:39:14 
102 633 PETER DERYCK 18 M5559 GER / ALEMANHA 00:39:14 
103 147 NOEL GUIDEN 24 M4044 IRL / IRLANDA 00:39:17 
104 253 JIRI WESTRMAIER 22 M5054 CZE /REP. CHECA 00:39:18 
105 305 FRANCISCO CANO 7 M6064 ESP / ESPANHA 00:39:24 
106 511 WILLI TIEFENBACHER 19 M5559 AUT / ÁUSTRIA 00:39:25 
107 745 BRIAN WINN 20 M5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:39:32 
108 102 SEVERINO COSTA 23 M5054 POR / PORTUGAL 00:39:33 
109 763 TONY JEFFERIES 8 M6064 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:39:41 
110 744 DENNIS WILLIAMS 21 M5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:39:43 
111 681 PETER GRAY 25 M4044 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:39:47 
112 737 CLIVE RUTLAND 22 M5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:39:48 
113 45 ALFREDO MATEUS 9 M6064 POR / PORTUGAL 00:39:51 
114 115 JOHAN ENGELHART 10 M6064 NED / HOLANDA 00:39:57 
115 178 KASPAR SCHEIBER 5 M6569 SUI / SUIÇA 00:39:57 
116 718 DES WHITE 24 M5054 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:39:57 
117 706 ALAN GLASGOW 25 M5054 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:39:58 
118 159 WILLIAM O'NEILL 23 M5559 IRL / IRLANDA 00:40:04 
119 302 MANUEL GAGLGAS 11 M6064 ESP / ESPANHA 00:40:10 
120 691 PAUL FORBES 26 M4549 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:40:15 
121 716 ROB SARGENT 26 M5054 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:40:17 
122 458 VICENT PLANELLS 27 M5054 ESP / ESPANHA 00:40:19 
123 12 ANTONIO MIRANDA 24 M5559 POR / PORTUGAL 00:40:20 
124 274 VICTOR ABASCAL 25 M5559 ESP / ESPANHA 00:40:20 
125 308 CONSTANTINO CASTILLO 1 M7074 ESP / ESPANHA 00:40:21 
126 877 ANTONIO CANAS 12 M6064 POR / PORTUGAL 00:40:22 
127 723 BRIAN COOK 26 M5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:40:25 
128 117 GERARD BOVENKAMP 27 M4549 NED / HOLANDA 00:40:30 
129 235 ZDENEK ADAMEC 28 M5054 CZE /REP. CHECA 00:40:38 
130 230 VUKSSIN GAJIC 13 M6064 SUI / SUIÇA 00:40:40 
131 610 MICHAEL KANNENWISCHER 26 M4044 GER / ALEMANHA 00:40:42 
132 134 NILS-RUNE ANDERSSON 6 M6569 SWE / SUÉCIA 00:40:43 
133 736 ALAN RICH 27 M5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:40:54 
134 118 TJEERD DOOMBOS 14 M6064 NED / HOLANDA 00:41:01 
135 714 JAMES RUST 29 M5054 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:41:01 
136 204 THOMAS MANSER 6 M3539 SUI / SUIÇA 00:41:14 
137 328 RAFAEL FERRER 30 M5054 ESP / ESPANHA 00:41:15 
138 764 WILLIAM JOHNSON 15 M6064 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:41:20 
139 649 KLAUS MOHNSAME 16 M6064 GER / ALEMANHA 00:41:22 
140 437 LUIS BURGOS 31 M5054 ESP / ESPANHA 00:41:24 
141 272 MICHEL WIMART 28 M4549 FRA / FRANÇA 00:41:25 
142 717 GRAHAM SHAW 32 M5054 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:41:25 
143 742 MICHAEL WELLAND 28 M5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:41:26 
144 695 IAN RICHARDSON 29 M4549 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:41:36 
145 892 JACINTO FERREIRA 30 M4549 POR / PORTUGAL 00:41:44 
146 242 JOSEF KALIVODA 31 M4549 CZE /REP. CHECA 00:41:47 
147 638 MICHAEL LANDGRAEBER 29 M5559 GER / ALEMANHA 00:41:50 
148 414 JOSETXO SANZ 30 M5559 ESP / ESPANHA 00:41:51 
149 623 GUNTER GRUNWALD 33 M5054 GER / ALEMANHA 00:41:52 
150 252 VACLAV SUCHA 31 M5559 CZE /REP. CHECA 00:42:01 
151 476 MILAN SAMEL 32 M5559 SVK / REP. ESLOVACA 00:42:05 
152 738 JOHN SHIRLEY 33 M5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:42:09 
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153 143 SEAN COONEY 17 M6064 IRL / IRLANDA 00:42:20 
154 729 BRIAN LOWNDES 34 M5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:42:23 
155 724 ALAN DAVIDSON 35 M5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:42:26 
156 698 BRIAN WORTHINGHAM 32 M4549 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:42:37 
157 75 JOSE VALERIO 36 M5559 POR / PORTUGAL 00:42:43 
158 228 HANS HALDIMANN 18 M6064 SUI / SUIÇA 00:42:47 
159 470 JAN ORTH 27 M4044 SVK / REP. ESLOVACA 00:42:52 
160 735 ROBERTO PROIETTI 37 M5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:42:55 
161 261 LOUIS BOULANGER 2 M7074 FRA / FRANÇA 00:43:00 
162 182 CHRISTIAN VETSCH 3 M7074 SUI / SUIÇA 00:43:04 
163 685 ALAN ROBERTS 28 M4044 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:43:15 
164 679 ALLEN GRANT 7 M3539 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:43:28 
165 608 HELMUT HAHN 29 M4044 GER / ALEMANHA 00:43:29 
166 139 PTK BONASS 19 M6064 IRL / IRLANDA 00:43:31 
167 205 FRANZ BUSER 30 M4044 SUI / SUIÇA 00:43:36 
168 882 FERNANDO BRANCO 38 M5559 POR / PORTUGAL 00:43:44 
169 893 JOSE CLARO 39 M5559 POR / PORTUGAL 00:43:49 
170 267 ROBERT MARIE 7 M6569 FRA / FRANÇA 00:43:54 
171 239 JOSEF HLUSICKA 8 M6569 CZE /REP. CHECA 00:44:00 
172 156 FREDA MOLAMPHY 31 M4044 IRL / IRLANDA 00:44:01 
173 333 RICARDO GARCES 34 M5054 ESP / ESPANHA 00:44:04 
174 217 CHARLES DONINELLL 40 M5559 SUI / SUIÇA 00:44:05 
175 888 JORGE JESUS 41 M5559 POR / PORTUGAL 00:44:09 
176 746 CHRIS WOOD 42 M5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:44:14 
177 25 LUIS BILAU 35 M5054 POR / PORTUGAL 00:44:20 
178 210 ERNST KELLER 36 M5054 SUI / SUIÇA 00:44:24 
179 137 TJ BEATTY 43 M5559 IRL / IRLANDA 00:44:28 
180 796 DEREK HOWARTH 4 M7074 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:44:39 
181 109 TEUIS LEEUWERINK 5 M7074 NED / HOLANDA 00:44:45 
182 753 KEN CHAPMAN 20 M6064 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:44:49 
183 731 DANNY MULLANE 44 M5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:44:55 
184 471 MILAN ORTH 32 M4044 SVK / REP. ESLOVACA 00:44:59 
185 538 PIETRO STAGNO 6 M7074 ITA / ITÁLIA 00:45:01 
186 179 FRANZ KILLER 9 M6569 SUI / SUIÇA 00:45:03 
187 754 BRYCE DIMOND 21 M6064 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:45:08 
188 520 MANRICO COLLA 37 M5054 ITA / ITÁLIA 00:45:11 
189 222 ROBERT EGER 22 M6064 SUI / SUIÇA 00:45:16 
190 604 DIRK HAMMES 8 M3539 GER / ALEMANHA 00:45:18 
191 668 LEO HOHMANN 7 M7074 GER / ALEMANHA 00:45:20 
192 263 JEAN-LUIS DANIEL 23 M6064 FRA / FRANÇA 00:45:30 
193 690 LAWRENCE BOWDEN 33 M4549 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:45:36 
194 895 JOSE CARREIRA 45 M5559 POR / PORTUGAL 00:45:36 
195 704 DAVID ELLIS 38 M5054 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:45:38 
196 642 ROMAN BAUER 24 M6064 GER / ALEMANHA 00:45:39 
197 692 MARTIN GOLDIE 34 M4549 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:45:41 
198 177 KURT AMMANN 10 M6569 SUI / SUIÇA 00:45:42 
199 636 HANS HILLIG 46 M5559 GER / ALEMANHA 00:45:50 
200 650 ERHARD PLASCHKE 25 M6064 GER / ALEMANHA 00:45:50 
201 672 GUNTER SCHNEIDER 8 M7074 GER / ALEMANHA 00:45:51 
202 276 SEBASTIAN ADROVER 26 M6064 ESP / ESPANHA 00:45:55 
203 894 JOSE CORDEIRO 35 M4549 POR / PORTUGAL 00:45:57 
204 111 SIMON HERLAAR 1 M7579 NED / HOLANDA 00:46:00 
205 730 RON MARSHALL 47 M5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:46:16 
206 760 MERVYN HOBBS 27 M6064 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:46:18 
207 659 WILHELM GRUENIG 11 M6569 GER / ALEMANHA 00:46:23 
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208 353 JOSE JIMENEZ 39 M5054 ESP / ESPANHA 00:46:30 
209 365 BASILIO MARTINEZ 12 M6569 ESP / ESPANHA 00:46:33 
210 184 FRANZ DUSS 9 M7074 SUI / SUIÇA 00:46:35 
211 391 JUAN PENA 36 M4549 ESP / ESPANHA 00:46:39 
212 539 SERGIO AGNOLI 2 M7579 ITA / ITÁLIA 00:46:40 
213 403 JOSE RODRIGUEZ 13 M6569 ESP / ESPANHA 00:46:42 
214 785 MICHAEL SAWYER 14 M6569 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:47:15 
215 251 JOSEF STAVIK 28 M6064 CZE /REP. CHECA 00:47:35 
216 479 JOSEF KALAZI 37 M4549 SVK / REP. ESLOVACA 00:47:48 
217 621 GERD ERFURTH 40 M5054 GER / ALEMANHA 00:47:58 
218 620 RUDIGER BEYER 41 M5054 GER / ALEMANHA 00:48:02 
219 788 JOHN TAYLOR 15 M6569 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:48:02 
220 245 MILOS LOUZECKY 29 M6064 CZE /REP. CHECA 00:48:05 
221 406 JOSE ROMERO 48 M5559 ESP / ESPANHA 00:48:08 
222 890 HUGO CAVACO 30 M6064 POR / PORTUGAL 00:48:11 
223 384 MIGUEL ORTIZ 49 M5559 ESP / ESPANHA 00:48:22 
224 219 HANS EUGSTER 50 M5559 SUI / SUIÇA 00:48:29 
225 725 LAIN FORTUNE 51 M5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:48:34 
226 481 HECKO IOSIF 16 M6569 ROM / ROMENIA 00:48:48 
227 800 JOHN TAYLOR 10 M7074 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:48:51 
228 65 MANUEL ANDRADE 52 M5559 POR / PORTUGAL 00:49:01 
229 670 KARL MILDENBERGER 11 M7074 GER / ALEMANHA 00:49:31 
230 705 MALCOLM FRENCH 42 M5054 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:49:50 
231 440 ANTONIO CIURO 17 M6569 ESP / ESPANHA 00:50:06 
232 865 RON HILL 18 M6569 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:50:15 
233 752 MICHAEL CARROLL 31 M6064 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:50:17 
234 897 CARLOS MARQUES 19 M6569 POR / PORTUGAL 00:50:22 
235 674 ECKART MAAS 3 M7579 GER / ALEMANHA 00:50:41 
236 771 PAUL WESTBROOK 32 M6064 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:50:54 
237 802 JAMES WOODBRIDGE 12 M7074 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:51:32 
238 761 ALAN HOLIDAY 33 M6064 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:51:53 
239 640 KARL SCHAEFFLER 53 M5559 GER / ALEMANHA 00:52:07 
240 227 ERNST BUHLMANN 34 M6064 SUI / SUIÇA 00:52:13 
241 246 KAREL MATZNER 4 M7579 CZE /REP. CHECA 00:52:23 
242 331 ANTONIO GAGO 54 M5559 ESP / ESPANHA 00:52:40 
243 313 MANUEL CRUZ 5 M7579 ESP / ESPANHA 00:52:51 
244 387 JOHN PASCOE 13 M7074 ESP / ESPANHA 00:52:55 
245 478 VOJTECH ORTH 20 M6569 SVK / REP. ESLOVACA 00:53:01 
246 631 VALENTIN BUNDGENS 55 M5559 GER / ALEMANHA 00:53:02 
247 647 MOHAMED IDOUHAINE 35 M6064 GER / ALEMANHA 00:53:06 
248 393 ANTONIO PEREIRA 14 M7074 ESP / ESPANHA 00:53:10 
249 734 WILLIAM PHILLIPS 56 M5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:53:21 
250 356 JUAN LAVIADA 21 M6569 ESP / ESPANHA 00:53:27 
251 739 DAVID SINNOTT 57 M5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:54:02 
252 806 RON FRANKLIN 6 M7579 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:54:07 
253 236 MICHAL DETVEN 58 M5559 CZE /REP. CHECA 00:54:11 
254 151 BRIAN MAGUIRE 43 M5054 IRL / IRLANDA 00:54:13 
255 669 HORST LINKE 15 M7074 GER / ALEMANHA 00:54:20 
256 792 ROBERT DAVIDSON 16 M7074 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:54:24 
257 665 WALDEMAR SCHEUSS 22 M6569 GER / ALEMANHA 00:54:49 
258 148 LORNA HANNON-KEANE 9 M3539 IRL / IRLANDA 00:55:01 
259 58 ANTONIO FIGUEIRAS 7 M7579 POR / PORTUGAL 00:55:07 
260 183 SAMUEL BLESL 17 M7074 SUI / SUIÇA 00:55:08 
261 187 DANIEL BAUMANN 8 M7579 SUI / SUIÇA 00:55:19 
262 794 PETER DUFFY 18 M7074 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:55:40 
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263 775 DEREK BUTTON 23 M6569 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:55:51 
264 703 KEVIN DILLON 44 M5054 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:56:24 
265 80 MANUEL TEODORO 9 M7579 POR / PORTUGAL 00:56:41 
266 652 ROLF SCHMALOHR 36 M6064 GER / ALEMANHA 00:56:49 
267 188 HEINRICH KELLER 1 M8084 SUI / SUIÇA 00:56:56 
268 250 JAN STURC 59 M5559 CZE /REP. CHECA 00:57:02 
269 186 HANS KUENDIG 10 M7579 SUI / SUIÇA 00:57:10 
270 241 JIRI HREBEJK 45 M5054 CZE /REP. CHECA 00:57:39 
271 226 BRUNO TRUSSEL 37 M6064 SUI / SUIÇA 00:57:46 
272 726 DAVID HATCH 60 M5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:58:00 
273 221 ALFRED WEBER 38 M6064 SUI / SUIÇA 00:58:22 
274 781 JOHN NYE 24 M6569 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:58:33 
275 799 PETER ROBINSON 19 M7074 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:58:35 
276 801 ARTHUR WALSHAM 20 M7074 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:59:30 
277 185 ANDRE BERDAT 21 M7074 SUI / SUIÇA 01:00:21 
278 643 DIETER BEZOLD 39 M6064 GER / ALEMANHA 01:00:28 
279 809 JAMES CADDY 2 M8084 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:00:35 
280 136 KARL HOLMGREN 25 M6569 SWE / SUÉCIA 01:02:18 
281 689 PETER BOOSTEAD 38 M4549 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:02:35 
282 262 JEAN CURTY 11 M7579 FRA / FRANÇA 01:02:47 
283 797 JAMES KELLY 22 M7074 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:02:47 
284 233 MAX SCHUERCH 40 M6064 SUI / SUIÇA 01:03:36 
285 810 FRANK COPPING 3 M8084 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:05:20 
286 176 ERNST SCHELLENBERG 26 M6569 SUI / SUIÇA 01:06:25 
287 772 IAN WILKEY 41 M6064 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:06:36 
288 11 MANUEL MURTEIRA 27 M6569 POR / PORTUGAL 01:07:28 
289 53 ANTONIO SILVA 4 M8084 POR / PORTUGAL 01:07:41 
290 103 ALBERTINO PINTO 61 M5559 POR / PORTUGAL 01:09:59 
291 248 LUBOS OTCENASEK 28 M6569 CZE /REP. CHECA 01:13:04 
292 209 KURT STEINER 46 M5054 SUI / SUIÇA 01:14:36 
293 673 GOTTFRIED FILIPITSCH 12 M7579 GER / ALEMANHA 01:14:47 
294 677 HEINZ COLSMANN 1 M8599 GER / ALEMANHA 01:17:26 
295 885 ANTÓNIO ALVES 23 M7074 POR / PORTUGAL 01:18:05 
296 808 RONALD JONES 13 M7579 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:20:23 
297 678 ALBERT OLBRECHTS 2 M8599 GER / ALEMANHA 01:21:03 
         

Pos N# Name Pos COD-FE COD-FE Country Time 

1 873 CAROL GALEA 1 F4044 MLT / MALTA 00:36:44 
2 88 Mª NATALINA PINHO 2 F4044 POR / PORTUGAL 00:36:53 
3 301 CARMEN CACHO 1 F4549 ESP / ESPANHA 00:37:16 
4 813 SUSAN RIDLEY 1 F3539 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:37:22 
5 548 DANIELA ALIGUO 3 F4044 ITA / ITÁLIA 00:38:29 
6 815 SHARON COYNE 4 F4044 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:39:08 
7 573 ELFIE HUETHER 1 F5054 GER / ALEMANHA 00:39:19 
8 547 LUCIA SORANZO 1 F5559 ITA / ITÁLIA 00:39:38 
9 339 GEMA GOMEZ 5 F4044 ESP / ESPANHA 00:39:47 
10 557 UTE JENKE 6 F4044 GER / ALEMANHA 00:40:06 
11 36 FATIMA PINHO 7 F4044 POR / PORTUGAL 00:40:16 
12 352 JOSEFINA HISADO 2 F3539 ESP / ESPANHA 00:40:16 
13 811 SAMANTHA ALVAREZ 3 F3539 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:40:27 
14 361 ROSA LUCAS 2 F4549 ESP / ESPANHA 00:40:32 
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15 881 CACILDA BRANCO 2 F5054 POR / PORTUGAL 00:40:32 
16 546 RENATA SOLMI 3 F5054 ITA / ITÁLIA 00:40:37 
17 190 BARBARA VOGT 8 F4044 SUI / SUIÇA 00:40:40 
18 194 STEFICA GAJIC 2 F5559 SUI / SUIÇA 00:40:41 
19 816 SALLY DAWSON 9 F4044 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:41:06 
20 191 HELENA ERNI 3 F4549 SUI / SUIÇA 00:41:14 
21 197 EMMI LUETHL 1 F6064 SUI / SUIÇA 00:41:19 
22 120 TANJA GROOT 4 F3539 NED / HOLANDA 00:41:26 
23 566 MARLIS PONICKE 4 F4549 GER / ALEMANHA 00:41:34 
24 889 MANUELA DIAS 10 F4044 POR / PORTUGAL 00:41:39 
25 818 LYNNE MARR 11 F4044 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:41:46 
26 837 LYNN TANNER 4 F5054 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:42:02 
27 108 MARGARIDA PEREIRA 5 F4549 POR / PORTUGAL 00:42:05 
28 581 ROSWITHA SCHAEFFLER 3 F5559 GER / ALEMANHA 00:42:06 
29 422 ANA TORRES 12 F4044 ESP / ESPANHA 00:42:14 
30 167 BERNIE WHITE 5 F3539 IRL / IRLANDA 00:42:21 
31 552 ANDREA RITTER 6 F3539 GER / ALEMANHA 00:42:28 
32 550 MARION PINKE 7 F3539 GER / ALEMANHA 00:42:33 
33 192 ODILLA MATHYS 5 F5054 SUI / SUIÇA 00:42:36 
34 814 GINA BORLEY 13 F4044 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:42:50 
35 74 Mª DEOLINDA SOARES 14 F4044 POR / PORTUGAL 00:42:52 
36 348 ELEUTERIA GONZALO 4 F5559 ESP / ESPANHA 00:42:58 
37 336 REMEDIOS GIL 6 F5054 ESP / ESPANHA 00:42:59 
38 579 INGRID KOAL 5 F5559 GER / ALEMANHA 00:43:01 
39 419 BRITTA STEMMLER 15 F4044 ESP / ESPANHA 00:43:07 
40 112 MARIANNE KNAPEN 6 F5559 NED / HOLANDA 00:43:11 
41 572 ELISABETH GEBAUER 7 F5054 GER / ALEMANHA 00:43:24 
42 841 KAREN BOWLER 7 F5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:43:34 
43 834 SUSAN JAMES 8 F5054 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:43:44 
44 817 ALISON FLETCHER 16 F4044 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:43:48 
45 571 MONIKA DREYER 9 F5054 GER / ALEMANHA 00:43:55 
46 311 ISABEL COLLADO 10 F5054 ESP / ESPANHA 00:43:57 
47 554 INGRID BODMANN 17 F4044 GER / ALEMANHA 00:44:05 
48 914 LESLEY RICHARDSON 6 F4549 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:44:08 
49 153 MGT MCCREARY 11 F5054 IRL / IRLANDA 00:44:32 
50 467 NIEVES VELEZ 12 F5054 ESP / ESPANHA 00:44:52 
51 577 HANNELORE BEZOLD 8 F5559 GER / ALEMANHA 00:44:52 
52 24 JOAQUINA FLORES 2 F6064 POR / PORTUGAL 00:45:18 
53 828 CAROLINE BOYD 13 F5054 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:45:19 
54 584 LENI BAUER 3 F6064 GER / ALEMANHA 00:45:38 
55 823 KIM FORBES 7 F4549 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:46:13 
56 913 PERNILLA PERSSON 8 F3539 SWE / SUÉCIA 00:46:19 
57 247 EVA NOVOTNA 9 F5559 CZE /REP. CHECA 00:46:25 
58 22 Mª MATILDE LEAL 9 F3539 POR / PORTUGAL 00:46:35 
59 290 ANTONIA ASENSIO 14 F5054 ESP / ESPANHA 00:46:39 
60 857 PAULINE RICH 4 F6064 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:46:45 
61 576 CHRISTA SCHRODER 15 F5054 GER / ALEMANHA 00:46:48 
62 826 CAROLINE WICKHAM 8 F4549 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:46:57 
63 585 HEIDELORE BENSCH 5 F6064 GER / ALEMANHA 00:47:08 
64 196 JOSEFA RAHUET 10 F5559 SUI / SUIÇA 00:47:12 
65 824 PAULINE O REILLY 9 F4549 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:47:17 
66 582 ANITA SCNEIDER 11 F5559 GER / ALEMANHA 00:47:21 
67 595 WALTRAUD BAYER 1 F6569 GER / ALEMANHA 00:47:24 
68 563 HEIKE STODOLA 18 F4044 GER / ALEMANHA 00:47:53 
69 855 JUNE JOHNSON 6 F6064 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:48:03 
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70 439 MERCEDES CENTENERA 12 F5559 ESP / ESPANHA 00:48:08 
71 599 LORE SCHNEIDER 2 F6569 GER / ALEMANHA 00:48:10 
72 575 IRMGARD MANN 16 F5054 GER / ALEMANHA 00:48:16 
73 485 ANA JERMAN 17 F5054 SLO / ESLOVÉNIA 00:48:24 
74 138 PALMELA BENSON 7 F6064 IRL / IRLANDA 00:48:36 
75 860 PAMELA JONES 3 F6569 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:49:04 
76 124 SEIJA PIISPANEN 8 F6064 FIN / FINLÂNDIA 00:49:13 
77 318 TERESA ESCOBAR 10 F4549 ESP / ESPANHA 00:49:29 
78 589 CHRISTIANE SCHIEFERDECKER 9 F6064 GER / ALEMANHA 00:49:34 
79 839 ALISON WHITE 18 F5054 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:49:54 
80 567 URSULA REDENZ 11 F4549 GER / ALEMANHA 00:49:57 
81 562 BIRGIT SEIMETZ 19 F4044 GER / ALEMANHA 00:50:12 
82 168 ANN WOODLOCK 4 F6569 IRL / IRLANDA 00:50:18 
83 474 EVA KUKLOVA 19 F5054 SVK / REP. ESLOVACA 00:50:34 
84 249 MILOSLAVA ROCNAKOVA 10 F6064 CZE /REP. CHECA 00:51:04 
85 475 ZLATICA BALAZOVA 20 F5054 SVK / REP. ESLOVACA 00:51:10 
86 473 ILDIKO PAPACKOVA 20 F4044 SVK / REP. ESLOVACA 00:51:35 
87 319 Mª JOSE ESCOLAR 21 F4044 ESP / ESPANHA 00:52:14 
88 835 SHEILA NEWMAN 21 F5054 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:52:42 
89 482 MOIS MARIA 22 F5054 ROM / ROMENIA 00:52:45 
90 341 FELICITAS GONZALEZ 5 F6569 ESP / ESPANHA 00:53:26 
91 851 MAUREEN SHIRLEY 13 F5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:53:28 
92 843 MARGARET CRUSE 14 F5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:53:38 
93 594 Mª ELISABETH ZOLLMANN 11 F6064 GER / ALEMANHA 00:54:14 
94 367 LUCIA MARTINEZ 12 F4549 ESP / ESPANHA 00:54:18 
95 864 EILEEN QUINTON 1 F7579 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:54:37 
96 602 INGE FUHR 1 F7074 GER / ALEMANHA 00:54:59 
97 588 ADELHEID KESSNER 12 F6064 GER / ALEMANHA 00:55:08 
98 122 LYA GROOT 6 F6569 NED / HOLANDA 00:55:45 
99 465 ROSA TENA 2 F7074 ESP / ESPANHA 00:56:09 
100 840 CHRISTINA STIMPSON 23 F5054 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:56:37 
101 129 KERSTIN MARKLUND 22 F4044 SWE / SUÉCIA 00:56:58 
102 132 LENA LAESTANDER 23 F4044 SWE / SUÉCIA 00:56:58 
103 845 SUE GARDINER 15 F5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:57:25 
104 884 CÉLIA AZENHA 24 F4044 POR / PORTUGAL 00:57:41 
105 431 BASILLA VILLA 24 F5054 ESP / ESPANHA 00:58:17 
106 480 BORN CORNELIA 25 F5054 ROM / ROMENIA 00:58:24 
107 404 MARIA RODRIGUEZ 3 F7074 ESP / ESPANHA 00:58:29 
108 195 HEDWIG FELBER 16 F5559 SUI / SUIÇA 00:58:40 
109 499 ROSITHA BURITS 17 F5559 AUT / ÁUSTRIA 00:58:42 
110 853 PAMELA CARROLL 13 F6064 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:58:52 
111 827 CATHERINE WOOLLEY 13 F4549 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:59:34 
112 259 MARIE MOULINE 4 F7074 FRA / FRANÇA 00:59:56 
113 144 MARY CRONIN 14 F6064 IRL / IRLANDA 01:00:34 
114 202 HELGA KUENDIG 2 F7579 SUI / SUIÇA 01:02:22 
115 848 JANET MCSHARRY 18 F5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:02:37 
116 200 HILDE KRATT 7 F6569 SUI / SUIÇA 01:03:33 
117 850 JEAN PHILIPS 19 F5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:03:35 
118 130 KRISTINA NORGREN 14 F4549 SWE / SUÉCIA 01:06:55 
119 859 DAISY DOWSE 8 F6569 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:06:57 
120 150 ANN MAGUIRE 20 F5559 IRL / IRLANDA 01:07:05 
121 844 ALISON DOYLE 21 F5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:09:38 
122 106 BEATRIZ MARIA 15 F4549 POR / PORTUGAL 01:09:59 
123 858 GILLIAN COOPER 9 F6569 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:13:53 
124 847 PAT JEFFERIES 22 F5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:14:06 
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125 198 ANITA HERRMANN 10 F6569 SUI / SUIÇA 01:14:37 
126 203 MARIANNE DAHINDEN 1 F8084 SUI / SUIÇA 01:15:49 
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Pos N# Name Pos COD-FE COD-FE Country Time 

1 876 ANTONIO SOUSA 1 M3539 POR / PORTUGAL 01:07:42 
2 55 VITOR CORDEIRO 1 M4044 POR / PORTUGAL 01:08:00 
3 922 DOMINIQUE CRETTENAND 2 M3539 SUI / SUIÇA 01:09:32 
4 104 SILVESTRE GOMES 1 M5054 POR / PORTUGAL 01:10:10 
5 77 JOSE PARADELO 3 M3539 POR / PORTUGAL 01:10:16 
6 258 ANDRIY TORASENKO 4 M3539 UKR / UCRÂNIA 01:10:21 
7 883 JOSÉ HEITOR 2 M4044 POR / PORTUGAL 01:10:24 
8 278 JESUS ALONSO 3 M4044 ESP / ESPANHA 01:10:26 
9 454 ANTONIO MIRANDA 4 M4044 ESP / ESPANHA 01:10:59 
10 395 CESAR PEREZ 1 M4549 ESP / ESPANHA 01:11:02 
11 79 ANTONIO MONTEIRO 5 M3539 POR / PORTUGAL 01:11:28 
12 326 JOSE FERNANDEZ 5 M4044 ESP / ESPANHA 01:11:29 
13 459 HIGINIO RODRIGUEZ 6 M4044 ESP / ESPANHA 01:11:36 
14 707 MICHAEL HAGER 2 M5054 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:12:06 
15 95 ANTÓNIO FREIRE 7 M4044 POR / PORTUGAL 01:12:21 
16 317 CARMELO DURAN 8 M4044 ESP / ESPANHA 01:12:39 
17 389 JOSE PAZ 9 M4044 ESP / ESPANHA 01:12:56 
18 429 MARIO VAZQUEZ 10 M4044 ESP / ESPANHA 01:13:08 
19 906 BELMIRO FERREIRA 11 M4044 POR / PORTUGAL 01:13:20 
20 696 ALEX ROWE 2 M4549 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:13:34 
21 896 JACINTO CORREIA 12 M4044 POR / PORTUGAL 01:13:34 
22 40 PEDRO SOARES 3 M4549 POR / PORTUGAL 01:13:37 
23 360 JOSE LUCAS 13 M4044 ESP / ESPANHA 01:13:57 
24 78 JOSE ALVES 6 M3539 POR / PORTUGAL 01:14:15 
25 68 HERMINIO MARTINS 4 M4549 POR / PORTUGAL 01:14:21 
26 314 ALVARO DIEZ 5 M4549 ESP / ESPANHA 01:14:24 
27 460 JUAN RODRIGUEZ 6 M4549 ESP / ESPANHA 01:14:49 
28 455 ROMAN MORALES 3 M5054 ESP / ESPANHA 01:14:58 
29 506 HANS QUEHENBERGER 4 M5054 AUT / ÁUSTRIA 01:15:08 
30 165 MICK TRAYNOR 14 M4044 IRL / IRLANDA 01:15:58 
31 114 GERARD HENDRIKS 7 M4549 NED / HOLANDA 01:16:00 
32 70 JOSE BRITO 15 M4044 POR / PORTUGAL 01:16:02 
33 510 HEINZ STEINER 1 M6064 AUT / ÁUSTRIA 01:16:05 
34 69 DUARTE BARBOSA 16 M4044 POR / PORTUGAL 01:16:06 
35 292 MANUEL BAYON 5 M5054 ESP / ESPANHA 01:16:10 
36 363 ENRIQUE MALVAR 17 M4044 ESP / ESPANHA 01:16:22 
37 456 VICTOR OTERO 18 M4044 ESP / ESPANHA 01:16:28 
38 898 JOSE ADAO REIS 1 M5559 POR / PORTUGAL 01:16:36 
39 492 STEVEN DERAM 6 M5054 BEL / BÉLGICA 01:16:51 
40 86 AMERICO PINTO 19 M4044 POR / PORTUGAL 01:16:56 
41 618 THOMAS MURPHY 8 M4549 GER / ALEMANHA 01:17:00 
42 306 FRANCISCO CAPITA 9 M4549 ESP / ESPANHA 01:17:09 
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43 493 OMER VAN 2 M5559 BEL / BÉLGICA 01:17:23 
44 869 ALEXANDRE TSOUKNOV 3 M5559 RUS / RÚSSIA 01:17:42 
45 152 SAMMY MCANANEY 10 M4549 IRL / IRLANDA 01:17:50 
46 370 JUAN MATEOS 11 M4549 ESP / ESPANHA 01:17:52 
47 312 ANDRES COLLADO 20 M4044 ESP / ESPANHA 01:18:03 
48 329 ANTONIO FUERTES 21 M4044 ESP / ESPANHA 01:18:34 
49 327 LUIS FERNANDEZ 7 M5054 ESP / ESPANHA 01:18:48 
50 338 JOSE GIRALDEZ 12 M4549 ESP / ESPANHA 01:19:21 
51 442 DELFIN ESTEBAN 8 M5054 ESP / ESPANHA 01:19:31 
52 503 FRANZ KIESENEBNER 22 M4044 AUT / ÁUSTRIA 01:19:32 
53 531 GIULIO PASSOT 2 M6064 ITA / ITÁLIA 01:19:51 
54 343 JOSE GONZALEZ 13 M4549 ESP / ESPANHA 01:20:02 
55 376 MARCELO MORENO 3 M6064 ESP / ESPANHA 01:20:03 
56 462 ANTONIO ROJAS 9 M5054 ESP / ESPANHA 01:20:10 
57 651 EDMUND SCHLENKER 4 M6064 GER / ALEMANHA 01:20:17 
58 59 JOSE RIBEIRO 10 M5054 POR / PORTUGAL 01:20:22 
59 60 ANTONIO FERREIRA 11 M5054 POR / PORTUGAL 01:20:39 
60 902 FERNANDO RAMOS 23 M4044 POR / PORTUGAL 01:20:39 
61 911 BORGE NILSSON 4 M5559 SWE / SUÉCIA 01:20:45 
62 162 FRANK REILLY 5 M5559 IRL / IRLANDA 01:20:58 
63 293 MANUEL BELLO 14 M4549 ESP / ESPANHA 01:21:05 
64 244 MIROSLAV KRAVCIK 12 M5054 CZE /REP. CHECA 01:21:08 
65 496 WILLI BERNECKER 13 M5054 AUT / ÁUSTRIA 01:21:23 
66 697 STEPHEN SMYTHE 15 M4549 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:21:26 
67 501 FRANZ HITZL 14 M5054 AUT / ÁUSTRIA 01:21:27 
68 663 WALTER KOCH 1 M6569 GER / ALEMANHA 01:21:34 
69 224 ULRICH STAEHLI 5 M6064 SUI / SUIÇA 01:21:36 
70 683 ASHIF WIEGHJEE 24 M4044 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:21:40 
71 286 JOSE ARIAS 6 M6064 ESP / ESPANHA 01:21:46 
72 443 VICENTE FAJARDO 6 M5559 ESP / ESPANHA 01:22:13 
73 85 DAVID TAVARES 25 M4044 POR / PORTUGAL 01:22:24 
74 211 WALTER MAEDER 15 M5054 SUI / SUIÇA 01:22:31 
75 472 ZOLTAN BENYI 26 M4044 SVK / REP. ESLOVACA 01:22:31 
76 449 ANGEL LOPEZ 16 M5054 ESP / ESPANHA 01:22:37 
77 296 JOSE BLANCO 7 M3539 ESP / ESPANHA 01:22:51 
78 615 UWE WAGNER 27 M4044 GER / ALEMANHA 01:22:59 
79 335 MANUEL GIL 17 M5054 ESP / ESPANHA 01:23:25 
80 243 KAREL KRAVCIK 16 M4549 CZE /REP. CHECA 01:23:28 
81 910 ALFRED DEBONO 7 M5559 MALTA 01:23:29 
82 30 ANTONIO GUERREIRO 18 M5054 POR / PORTUGAL 01:23:32 
83 100 FRANCISCO FERNANDES 7 M6064 POR / PORTUGAL 01:23:55 
84 463 MANUEL ROSALES 2 M6569 ESP / ESPANHA 01:24:04 
85 255 ANATOLLY PRYSYAZHNYUK 3 M6569 UKR / UCRÂNIA 01:24:21 
86 732 DAVID PERSONS 8 M5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:24:45 
87 624 GERD KOAL 19 M5054 GER / ALEMANHA 01:24:51 
88 616 WILLY HELFENSTEIN 17 M4549 GER / ALEMANHA 01:24:57 
89 451 AGUSTIN MARTINEZ 20 M5054 ESP / ESPANHA 01:25:01 
90 303 OSCAR CALVE 21 M5054 ESP / ESPANHA 01:25:02 
91 870 BORIS VORONKEVICH 9 M5559 RUS / RÚSSIA 01:25:24 
92 67 AVELINO PEREIRA 10 M5559 POR / PORTUGAL 01:25:26 
93 310 MANUEL CERDEIRA 18 M4549 ESP / ESPANHA 01:25:28 
94 633 PETER DERYCK 11 M5559 GER / ALEMANHA 01:25:48 
95 878 ANTONIO BELO 8 M6064 POR / PORTUGAL 01:25:56 
96 727 ALAN HUDSON 12 M5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:25:58 
97 13 JORGE SERRAZINA 19 M4549 POR / PORTUGAL 01:26:01 
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98 237 KAREL FAIT 22 M5054 CZE /REP. CHECA 01:26:04 
99 536 CARMELO SACCA 4 M6569 ITA / ITÁLIA 01:26:10 
100 908 GUMERCINDO RODRIGUES 13 M5559 POR / PORTUGAL 01:26:37 
101 625 ECKARD KOLLNER 23 M5054 GER / ALEMANHA 01:26:46 
102 743 PAUL WILLIAMS 14 M5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:26:51 
103 762 GEOFFREY HOWARD 9 M6064 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:27:29 
104 512 HELMUT ZEINTL 20 M4549 AUT / ÁUSTRIA 01:27:35 
105 291 JOSERRA BASTERRA 15 M5559 ESP / ESPANHA 01:27:38 
106 686 NIC RUSSELL 28 M4044 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:28:23 
107 656 MANFRED BUBLITZ 5 M6569 GER / ALEMANHA 01:28:30 
108 912 LARS GORAN ERIKSSON 16 M5559 SWE / SUÉCIA 01:28:46 
109 101 JOSE SILVA 29 M4044 POR / PORTUGAL 01:28:55 
110 632 PETER DE JONG 17 M5559 GER / ALEMANHA 01:28:59 
111 716 ROB SARGENT 24 M5054 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:28:59 
112 411 JAVIER SALCEDO 25 M5054 ESP / ESPANHA 01:29:11 
113 337 CARLOS GIL-DIEZ 21 M4549 ESP / ESPANHA 01:29:12 
114 622 PETER GELLRICH 26 M5054 GER / ALEMANHA 01:29:13 
115 711 ANDY MURRAY 27 M5054 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:29:20 
116 447 SALVADOR GONZALEZ 28 M5054 ESP / ESPANHA 01:29:30 
117 645 BODO FECHLER 10 M6064 GER / ALEMANHA 01:29:32 
118 381 PEDRO NOSTI 22 M4549 ESP / ESPANHA 01:29:46 
119 379 ALEX NAYA 23 M4549 ESP / ESPANHA 01:29:54 
120 450 JOSE LOPEZ 29 M5054 ESP / ESPANHA 01:30:01 
121 745 BRIAN WINN 18 M5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:30:18 
122 769 MIKE SHIPWAY 11 M6064 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:30:24 
123 228 HANS HALDIMANN 12 M6064 SUI / SUIÇA 01:30:48 
124 921 GUILHERME JACINTO 6 M6569 POR / PORTUGAL 01:30:53 
125 235 ZDENEK ADAMEC 30 M5054 CZE /REP. CHECA 01:30:54 
126 280 CLEMENTE ALVAREZ 30 M4044 ESP / ESPANHA 01:30:59 
127 516 JOHANNES SPITALER 31 M4044 ITA / ITÁLIA 01:31:02 
128 502 JOHANN HORNER 13 M6064 AUT / ÁUSTRIA 01:31:04 
129 213 PAUL THAIRNANN 19 M5559 SUI / SUIÇA 01:31:06 
130 346 MIGUEL GONZALEZ 24 M4549 ESP / ESPANHA 01:31:07 
131 277 MIGUEL AGUEDA 14 M6064 ESP / ESPANHA 01:31:11 
132 204 THOMAS MANSER 8 M3539 SUI / SUIÇA 01:31:46 
133 73 JOSE MARTINS 20 M5559 POR / PORTUGAL 01:31:47 
134 355 ANTONIO JURADO 21 M5559 ESP / ESPANHA 01:31:52 
135 903 JOAQUIM AVELINO 25 M4549 POR / PORTUGAL 01:32:16 
136 629 VEIT WILLE 31 M5054 GER / ALEMANHA 01:32:24 
137 899 FERNANDO GUERREIRO 22 M5559 POR / PORTUGAL 01:32:24 
138 714 JAMES RUST 32 M5054 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:32:37 
139 744 DENNIS WILLIAMS 23 M5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:32:38 
140 476 MILAN SAMEL 24 M5559 SVK / REP. ESLOVACA 01:32:42 
141 605 JORG SCHIEFERDECKER 9 M3539 GER / ALEMANHA 01:32:42 
142 96 AMERICO FERREIRA 33 M5054 POR / PORTUGAL 01:32:44 
143 764 WILLIAM JOHNSON 15 M6064 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:32:45 
144 695 IAN RICHARDSON 26 M4549 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:32:48 
145 368 MANUEL MARTINEZ 32 M4044 ESP / ESPANHA 01:32:58 
146 272 MICHEL WIMART 27 M4549 FRA / FRANÇA 01:33:18 
147 252 VACLAV SUCHA 25 M5559 CZE /REP. CHECA 01:34:05 
148 610 MICHAEL KANNENWISCHER 33 M4044 GER / ALEMANHA 01:34:34 
149 437 LUIS BURGOS 34 M5054 ESP / ESPANHA 01:34:36 
150 294 MANUEL BELTRAN 28 M4549 ESP / ESPANHA 01:34:39 
151 768 DEREK POOLE 16 M6064 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:35:01 
152 685 ALAN ROBERTS 34 M4044 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:35:04 
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153 208 JORG HARDEGGER 29 M4549 SUI / SUIÇA 01:35:05 
154 879 DOMINGOS DURO 17 M6064 POR / PORTUGAL 01:35:17 
155 174 FRANZ MEYER 7 M6569 SUI / SUIÇA 01:35:22 
156 217 CHARLES DONINELLL 26 M5559 SUI / SUIÇA 01:35:26 
157 718 DES WHITE 35 M5054 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:36:19 
158 209 KURT STEINER 36 M5054 SUI / SUIÇA 01:36:26 
159 608 HELMUT HAHN 35 M4044 GER / ALEMANHA 01:36:47 
160 400 MANUEL RAMIREZ 10 M3539 ESP / ESPANHA 01:37:05 
161 623 GUNTER GRUNWALD 37 M5054 GER / ALEMANHA 01:37:08 
162 97 PEDRO MATOS 36 M4044 POR / PORTUGAL 01:37:10 
163 724 ALAN DAVIDSON 27 M5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:37:10 
164 264 DANIEL DUBEC 37 M4044 FRA / FRANÇA 01:37:16 
165 398 JUAN PULIDO 38 M5054 ESP / ESPANHA 01:37:22 
166 182 CHRISTIAN VETSCH 1 M7074 SUI / SUIÇA 01:37:24 
167 239 JOSEF HLUSICKA 8 M6569 CZE /REP. CHECA 01:37:30 
168 729 BRIAN LOWNDES 28 M5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:37:33 
169 87 JOSE BRANCO 39 M5054 POR / PORTUGAL 01:37:40 
170 735 ROBERTO PROIETTI 29 M5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:37:42 
171 470 JAN ORTH 38 M4044 SVK / REP. ESLOVACA 01:37:51 
172 123 MATTI NUUTILA 18 M6064 FIN / FINLÂNDIA 01:38:00 
173 448 JOSE HIDALGO 39 M4044 ESP / ESPANHA 01:38:05 
174 125 ILKKA KALERMO 19 M6064 FIN / FINLÂNDIA 01:38:40 
175 175 HEINZ MAAG 9 M6569 SUI / SUIÇA 01:38:56 
176 888 JORGE JESUS 30 M5559 POR / PORTUGAL 01:39:05 
177 388 JULIO PASCUAL 40 M5054 ESP / ESPANHA 01:39:15 
178 94 ROGERIO COSTA 40 M4044 POR / PORTUGAL 01:39:31 
179 205 FRANZ BUSER 41 M4044 SUI / SUIÇA 01:39:37 
180 43 JOSE CONCHINHA 41 M5054 POR / PORTUGAL 01:39:43 
181 698 BRIAN WORTHINGHAM 30 M4549 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:39:48 
182 333 RICARDO GARCES 42 M5054 ESP / ESPANHA 01:40:00 
183 759 TOM HANSON 20 M6064 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:40:11 
184 679 ALLEN GRANT 11 M3539 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:40:21 
185 528 LUCIANO SANNA 31 M5559 ITA / ITÁLIA 01:40:30 
186 690 LAWRENCE BOWDEN 31 M4549 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:40:35 
187 642 ROMAN BAUER 21 M6064 GER / ALEMANHA 01:40:41 
188 50 JOAQUIM NAZARIO 22 M6064 POR / PORTUGAL 01:40:43 
189 49 MANUEL SEQUEIRA 43 M5054 POR / PORTUGAL 01:40:45 
190 72 MARIO GONÇALVES 23 M6064 POR / PORTUGAL 01:40:56 
191 534 BENITO MAZZUZI 10 M6569 ITA / ITÁLIA 01:41:16 
192 722 REG CHAPMAN 32 M5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:41:36 
193 377 OSBALDO MORENO 33 M5559 ESP / ESPANHA 01:41:46 
194 539 SERGIO AGNOLI 1 M7579 ITA / ITÁLIA 01:41:46 
195 212 GULDO FELBER 34 M5559 SUI / SUIÇA 01:41:48 
196 668 LEO HOHMANN 2 M7074 GER / ALEMANHA 01:42:01 
197 99 JOSE PEREIRA 12 M3539 POR / PORTUGAL 01:42:11 
198 780 ROY MEREDITH 11 M6569 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:42:12 
199 627 VOLKER SCHREIBMUELLER 44 M5054 GER / ALEMANHA 01:42:20 
200 216 ERNST FELBER 35 M5559 SUI / SUIÇA 01:42:28 
201 471 MILAN ORTH 42 M4044 SVK / REP. ESLOVACA 01:42:29 
202 426 JOHN TUSSLER 36 M5559 ESP / ESPANHA 01:42:33 
203 530 MARIO MANCONI 24 M6064 ITA / ITÁLIA 01:43:01 
204 223 PETER WIDMER 25 M6064 SUI / SUIÇA 01:43:04 
205 730 RON MARSHALL 37 M5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:43:24 
206 356 JUAN LAVIADA 12 M6569 ESP / ESPANHA 01:43:33 
207 520 MANRICO COLLA 45 M5054 ITA / ITÁLIA 01:43:38 
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208 133 LENNART SVENSSON 13 M6569 SWE / SUÉCIA 01:44:01 
209 760 MERVYN HOBBS 26 M6064 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:44:23 
210 774 DOUGLAS BROWN 14 M6569 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:44:47 
211 538 PIETRO STAGNO 3 M7074 ITA / ITÁLIA 01:44:50 
212 48 AMADEU FERREIRA 27 M6064 POR / PORTUGAL 01:44:52 
213 181 GOTTFRIED MUELLER 15 M6569 SUI / SUIÇA 01:45:31 
214 788 JOHN TAYLOR 16 M6569 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:45:34 
215 604 DIRK HAMMES 13 M3539 GER / ALEMANHA 01:45:41 
216 758 DEREK GOODEROUGH 28 M6064 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:45:42 
217 891 ARMANDO OLIVEIRA 29 M6064 POR / PORTUGAL 01:45:43 
218 90 JOSE DIAS 46 M5054 POR / PORTUGAL 01:45:44 
219 704 DAVID ELLIS 47 M5054 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:45:56 
220 107 JOAO DIAS 4 M7074 POR / PORTUGAL 01:46:02 
221 784 ANTHONY ROBBINS 17 M6569 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:46:13 
222 731 DANNY MULLANE 38 M5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:47:25 
223 700 JOHN BURCHFIELD 48 M5054 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:47:34 
224 740 DOUGLAS SMITH 39 M5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:47:55 
225 384 MIGUEL ORTIZ 40 M5559 ESP / ESPANHA 01:48:01 
226 779 PETER MANDER 18 M6569 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:48:04 
227 219 HANS EUGSTER 41 M5559 SUI / SUIÇA 01:48:25 
228 671 REMIGIUS RAGG 5 M7074 GER / ALEMANHA 01:48:28 
229 747 GRAEME ADAMS 30 M6064 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:49:03 
230 725 LAIN FORTUNE 42 M5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:50:16 
231 358 JOSE LETONA 31 M6064 ESP / ESPANHA 01:50:17 
232 518 MICHELE BIGGIO 49 M5054 ITA / ITÁLIA 01:51:22 
233 364 MANUEL MARTIN 32 M6064 ESP / ESPANHA 01:51:42 
234 549 GIOVANI BUDICINI 43 M5559 ITA / ITÁLIA 01:52:00 
235 662 HARRY KNEBEL 19 M6569 GER / ALEMANHA 01:52:07 
236 420 JUAN TORNE 43 M4044 ESP / ESPANHA 01:52:29 
237 670 KARL MILDENBERGER 6 M7074 GER / ALEMANHA 01:52:44 
238 214 FRITZ MATHYS 44 M5559 SUI / SUIÇA 01:53:14 
239 771 PAUL WESTBROOK 33 M6064 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:53:23 
240 751 GEORGE BROWNHILL 34 M6064 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:54:11 
241 748 NORMAN BATEMAN 35 M6064 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:55:06 
242 390 MANUEL PAZ 7 M7074 ESP / ESPANHA 01:55:53 
243 325 GEMAN FERNANDEZ 8 M7074 ESP / ESPANHA 01:56:35 
244 423 BENIGNO TORRES 50 M5054 ESP / ESPANHA 01:56:40 
245 770 PETER THORBURN 36 M6064 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:57:18 
246 659 WILHELM GRUENIG 20 M6569 GER / ALEMANHA 01:57:39 
247 227 ERNST BUHLMANN 37 M6064 SUI / SUIÇA 01:57:42 
248 669 HORST LINKE 9 M7074 GER / ALEMANHA 01:58:21 
249 350 ANTONIO HERNANDEZ 51 M5054 ESP / ESPANHA 02:00:30 
250 135 STEN WELIN 2 M7579 SWE / SUÉCIA 02:01:16 
251 752 MICHAEL CARROLL 38 M6064 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 02:02:16 
252 719 DAVID WILKINSON 52 M5054 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 02:02:34 
253 478 VOJTECH ORTH 21 M6569 SVK / REP. ESLOVACA 02:03:06 
254 402 JOSE RASINES 10 M7074 ESP / ESPANHA 02:03:09 
255 183 SAMUEL BLESL 11 M7074 SUI / SUIÇA 02:03:57 
256 220 FRANCIS MURISET 45 M5559 SUI / SUIÇA 02:04:46 
257 665 WALDEMAR SCHEUSS 22 M6569 GER / ALEMANHA 02:04:54 
258 791 MAURICE DAVEY 12 M7074 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 02:04:56 
259 231 RETO CALDERARI 39 M6064 SUI / SUIÇA 02:05:25 
260 726 DAVID HATCH 46 M5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 02:05:52 
261 357 ILDEFONSO LEON 3 M7579 ESP / ESPANHA 02:06:38 
262 640 KARL SCHAEFFLER 47 M5559 GER / ALEMANHA 02:07:15 
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263 58 ANTONIO FIGUEIRAS 4 M7579 POR / PORTUGAL 02:08:28 
264 218 PETER HOWALD 48 M5559 SUI / SUIÇA 02:09:27 
265 80 MANUEL TEODORO 5 M7579 POR / PORTUGAL 02:10:22 
266 229 HANS-PETER SCHELDEGGER 40 M6064 SUI / SUIÇA 02:11:15 
267 187 DANIEL BAUMANN 6 M7579 SUI / SUIÇA 02:11:58 
268 188 HEINRICH KELLER 1 M8084 SUI / SUIÇA 02:14:08 
269 781 JOHN NYE 23 M6569 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 02:15:19 
270 98 JOAO GOUVEIA 24 M6569 POR / PORTUGAL 02:16:19 
271 797 JAMES KELLY 13 M7074 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 02:32:57 
272 541 GIANNI SCARAMUCCIA 7 M7579 ITA / ITÁLIA 02:35:21 
273 810 FRANK COPPING 2 M8084 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 02:43:22 
274 741 BRYAN TAYLOR 49 M5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 02:45:28 
         

Pos N# Name Pos COD-FE COD-FE Country Time 

1 88 Mª NATÁLIA PINHO 1 F4044 POR / PORTUGAL 01:20:38 
2 309 SOLEDAD CASTRO 1 F3539 ESP / ESPANHA 01:22:53 
3 288 RECUERDO ARROYO 2 F4044 ESP / ESPANHA 01:23:18 
4 813 SUSAN RIDLEY 2 F3539 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:24:34 
5 110 CATHARINA STOFINEEL 1 F5054 NED / HOLANDA 01:25:08 
6 547 LUCIA SORANZO 1 F5559 ITA / ITÁLIA 01:27:16 
7 405 PIEDAD RODRIGUEZ 3 F4044 ESP / ESPANHA 01:27:31 
8 548 DANIELA ALIGUO 4 F4044 ITA / ITÁLIA 01:28:23 
9 330 JULIA GADES 1 F4549 ESP / ESPANHA 01:29:10 
10 811 SAMANTHA ALVAREZ 3 F3539 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:29:25 
11 194 STEFICA GAJIC 2 F5559 SUI / SUIÇA 01:31:11 
12 513 ANDREA ZIRKNITZER 2 F4549 AUT / ÁUSTRIA 01:31:19 
13 557 UTE JENKE 5 F4044 GER / ALEMANHA 01:31:35 
14 816 SALLY DAWSON 6 F4044 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:31:35 
15 191 HELENA ERNI 3 F4549 SUI / SUIÇA 01:31:36 
16 81 ILDA MARTINS 7 F4044 POR / PORTUGAL 01:32:09 
17 852 ROS TABOR 3 F5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:32:17 
18 197 EMMI LUETHL 1 F6064 SUI / SUIÇA 01:32:47 
19 461 PILAR RODRIGUEZ 4 F3539 ESP / ESPANHA 01:32:55 
20 192 ODILLA MATHYS 2 F5054 SUI / SUIÇA 01:34:03 
21 569 GERLINDE WAHL 4 F4549 GER / ALEMANHA 01:34:15 
22 345 Mª ANGELES GONZALEZ 5 F4549 ESP / ESPANHA 01:34:37 
23 108 MARGARIDA PEREIRA 6 F4549 POR / PORTUGAL 01:35:09 
24 574 IRMI KLEMM 3 F5054 GER / ALEMANHA 01:35:46 
25 552 ANDREA RITTER 5 F3539 GER / ALEMANHA 01:35:55 
26 841 KAREN BOWLER 4 F5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:36:09 
27 565 INGEBORG HUMANN 7 F4549 GER / ALEMANHA 01:36:32 
28 572 ELISABETH GEBAUER 4 F5054 GER / ALEMANHA 01:36:41 
29 579 INGRID KOAL 5 F5559 GER / ALEMANHA 01:37:08 
30 889 MANUELA DIAS 8 F4044 POR / PORTUGAL 01:37:46 
31 416 DOROTEA SEVILLA 8 F4549 ESP / ESPANHA 01:38:16 
32 570 INGRID BACHMEIER 5 F5054 GER / ALEMANHA 01:38:54 
33 814 GINA BORLEY 9 F4044 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:39:13 
34 441 TERESA CORRAL 6 F3539 ESP / ESPANHA 01:39:26 
35 435 Mª ANGUSTIAS BARRIO 6 F5054 ESP / ESPANHA 01:40:38 
36 584 LENI BAUER 2 F6064 GER / ALEMANHA 01:40:43 
37 428 MARGARITA URBANO 7 F5054 ESP / ESPANHA 01:41:15 
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38 438 MONTSERRAT CARREIRA 7 F3539 ESP / ESPANHA 01:42:24 
39 586 BAERBEL BERGHAUS 3 F6064 GER / ALEMANHA 01:42:30 
40 554 INGRID BODMANN 10 F4044 GER / ALEMANHA 01:43:22 
41 575 IRMGARD MANN 8 F5054 GER / ALEMANHA 01:45:44 
42 409 Mº DEL CARMEN SAEZ 9 F4549 ESP / ESPANHA 01:46:11 
43 24 JOAQUINA FLORES 4 F6064 POR / PORTUGAL 01:46:27 
44 196 JOSEFA RAHUET 6 F5559 SUI / SUIÇA 01:46:52 
45 279 AURORA ALVAREZ 9 F5054 ESP / ESPANHA 01:47:24 
46 193 URSULA FELBER 7 F5559 SUI / SUIÇA 01:48:49 
47 855 JUNE JOHNSON 5 F6064 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:48:53 
48 595 WALTRAUD BAYER 1 F6569 GER / ALEMANHA 01:49:03 
49 382 Mª FERNANDA OLARRA 10 F5054 ESP / ESPANHA 01:49:04 
50 124 SEIJA PIISPANEN 6 F6064 FIN / FINLÂNDIA 01:49:26 
51 559 REGINA LEDERER 11 F4044 GER / ALEMANHA 01:50:01 
52 822 HILARY DEPPER 10 F4549 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:50:24 
53 824 PAULINE O REILLY 11 F4549 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:50:24 
54 860 PAMELA JONES 2 F6569 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:50:27 
55 856 SANDRA POOLE 7 F6064 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:50:33 
56 544 LORELLA ZANELFA 12 F4549 ITA / ITÁLIA 01:51:45 
57 354 YOLANDA JUBERA 8 F3539 ESP / ESPANHA 01:52:49 
58 923 PAMELA BENSON 8 F6064 IRLANDA 01:53:42 
59 131 MAUD THORSSELL 9 F6064 SWE / SUÉCIA 01:54:41 
60 201 ERIKA KELLER 1 F7074 SUI / SUIÇA 01:55:02 
61 369 MONTSERRAT MARTINEZ 9 F3539 ESP / ESPANHA 01:56:40 
62 482 MOIS MARIA 11 F5054 ROM / ROMENIA 01:57:41 
63 842 ANNE BROWNHILL 8 F5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:57:52 
64 473 ILDIKO PAPACKOVA 12 F4044 SVK / REP. ESLOVACA 01:58:56 
65 601 ELFRIEDE WILLERTS 3 F6569 GER / ALEMANHA 01:59:55 
66 840 CHRISTINA STIMPSON 12 F5054 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 02:00:50 
67 907 CHRISSIE BROOKS 13 F5054 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 02:01:58 
68 594 Mª ELISABETH ZOLLMANN 10 F6064 GER / ALEMANHA 02:02:45 
69 835 SHEILA NEWMAN 14 F5054 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 02:02:51 
70 465 ROSA TENA 2 F7074 ESP / ESPANHA 02:03:20 
71 864 EILEEN QUINTON 1 F7579 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 02:03:35 
72 386 PILAR PARDO 11 F6064 ESP / ESPANHA 02:03:45 
73 602 INGE FUHR 3 F7074 GER / ALEMANHA 02:05:56 
74 833 SUSAN HOWARD 15 F5054 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 02:07:24 
75 603 ERIKA KRUEGER 4 F7074 GER / ALEMANHA 02:07:52 
76 884 CÉLIA AZENHA 13 F4044 POR / PORTUGAL 02:08:10 
77 849 JEAN MEREDITH 9 F5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 02:08:31 
78 853 PAMELA CARROLL 12 F6064 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 02:12:05 
79 845 SUE GARDINER 10 F5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 02:14:07 
80 256 ALLA BUDNYK 4 F6569 UKR / UCRÂNIA 02:15:20 
81 202 HELGA KUENDIG 2 F7579 SUI / SUIÇA 02:16:33 
82 827 CATHERINE WOOLLEY 13 F4549 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 02:17:07 
83 850 JEAN PHILIPS 11 F5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 02:25:01 
84 199 ROESLY PELLEGRINI 5 F6569 SUI / SUIÇA 02:31:13 
85 844 ALISON DOYLE 12 F5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 02:41:54 
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Pos N# Name Pos COD-FE COD-FE Country Time 

1 51 PEDRO MARTINS 1 M3539 POR / PORTUGAL 00:46:08 
2 909 JORGE MANUEL COSTA 1 M4044 POR / PORTUGAL 00:46:08 
3 283 JULI ANDRES 2 M4044 ESP / ESPANHA 00:46:20 
4 27 MARIO CONTREIRAS 2 M3539 POR / PORTUGAL 00:46:23 
5 84 JOSE MAGALHAES 1 M5054 POR / PORTUGAL 00:46:58 
6 628 ALFONS SCHWARZ 2 M5054 GER / ALEMANHA 00:47:21 
7 875 MAJOR FERENC 3 M4044 HUN / HUNGRIA 00:47:51 
8 372 IGNASI MELO 3 M5054 ESP / ESPANHA 00:48:43 
9 127 CHRISTER SVENSSON 3 M3539 SWE / SUÉCIA 00:48:49 
10 916 ROBERTO CERVI 4 M5054 ITA / ITÁLIA 00:48:52 
11 871 VLADIMIR BARABASH 1 M4549 RUS / RÚSSIA 00:49:22 
12 905 JOSE PINTO 2 M4549 POR / PORTUGAL 00:49:40 
13 57 ROGERIO FILIPE 3 M4549 POR / PORTUGAL 00:50:58 
14 505 LUDWIG NIESTELBERGER 1 M5559 AUT / ÁUSTRIA 00:51:24 
15 613 RONALD PAPST 4 M4044 GER / ALEMANHA 00:52:12 
16 273 LUIS ABADIAS 4 M4549 ESP / ESPANHA 00:52:17 
17 607 DICK GNAUCK 5 M4044 GER / ALEMANHA 00:52:33 
18 158 PATRICK MURPHY 6 M4044 IRL / IRLANDA 00:52:45 
19 170 RAYMOND BUFFET 7 M4044 SUI / SUIÇA 00:53:01 
20 708 CHRISTOPHER HOBBS 5 M5054 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:53:25 
21 172 BERNARD BINGGELI 2 M5559 SUI / SUIÇA 00:53:33 
22 525 INO ABBO 3 M5559 ITA / ITÁLIA 00:53:54 
23 271 JEAN-PIERRE VERNIER 5 M4549 FRA / FRANÇA 00:54:44 
24 93 ABEL SIMOES 6 M5054 POR / PORTUGAL 00:54:50 
25 268 PHILIPPE MERLINO 6 M4549 FRA / FRANÇA 00:55:00 
26 285 MIGUEL ARENAS 7 M4549 ESP / ESPANHA 00:55:18 
27 789 ARTHUR THOMSON 1 M6569 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:55:20 
28 287 FRANCISCO ARNAIZ 1 M6064 ESP / ESPANHA 00:55:21 
29 653 PETER SCHUMM 2 M6064 GER / ALEMANHA 00:55:48 
30 38 CARLOS ALBANO 4 M5559 POR / PORTUGAL 00:55:50 
31 522 PIERANGELO FORTUNATI 7 M5054 ITA / ITÁLIA 00:56:03 
32 605 JORG SCHIEFERDECKER 4 M3539 GER / ALEMANHA 00:56:05 
33 508 JOHANN SIEGELE 5 M5559 AUT / ÁUSTRIA 00:56:07 
34 606 KARSTEN STAEDLER 5 M3539 GER / ALEMANHA 00:56:22 
35 521 SERGIO FASANO 8 M5054 ITA / ITÁLIA 00:56:31 
36 332 FELIX GALAN 8 M4044 ESP / ESPANHA 00:56:32 
37 921 GUILHERME JACINTO 2 M6569 POR / PORTUGAL 00:56:59 
38 904 ALBERTO GONÇALVES 8 M4549 POR / PORTUGAL 00:57:17 
39 655 DETLEF THRUN 3 M6064 GER / ALEMANHA 00:57:25 
40 266 ALEXIS JORDANA 3 M6569 FRA / FRANÇA 00:57:34 
41 488 JAN ROLSTAD 9 M5054 NOR / NORUEGA 00:57:39 
42 509 WIELFRIED SIEGELE 9 M4549 AUT / ÁUSTRIA 00:57:49 
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43 767 RONALD PENFOLD 4 M6064 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 00:57:55 
44 524 CARMINE SINNO 10 M5054 ITA / ITÁLIA 00:58:06 
45 641 FRIEDRICH WERTH 6 M5559 GER / ALEMANHA 00:58:37 
46 634 PETER EISFELLER 7 M5559 GER / ALEMANHA 00:59:39 
47 664 GERNOT MITTAG 4 M6569 GER / ALEMANHA 00:59:50 
48 234 DANIEL BROT 11 M5054 SUI / SUIÇA 01:00:18 
49 637 ALFRED KESSEIRING 8 M5559 GER / ALEMANHA 01:00:22 
50 76 JOAQUIM LEITAO 10 M4549 POR / PORTUGAL 01:00:35 
51 658 KLAUS GOTTERT 5 M6569 GER / ALEMANHA 01:00:43 
52 432 JOSEP VINUESA 9 M5559 ESP / ESPANHA 01:00:45 
53 529 PIER ANDREOTTI 5 M6064 ITA / ITÁLIA 01:00:58 
54 31 ANTONIO OLIVEIRA 12 M5054 POR / PORTUGAL 01:01:23 
55 787 DAVID STEVENS 6 M6569 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:01:39 
56 487 ARTHUR LILLEFOSSE 6 M6064 NOR / NORUEGA 01:02:34 
57 62 LUIS MACHADO 7 M6064 POR / PORTUGAL 01:03:09 
58 635 ROLF FISCHER 10 M5559 GER / ALEMANHA 01:03:32 
59 803 COLIN YOUNG 1 M7074 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:03:34 
60 920 EMMANUEL TARDI 6 M3539 FRA / FRANÇA 01:03:34 
61 491 GABRIELS PIERRE 8 M6064 BEL / BÉLGICA 01:03:37 
62 630 JOACHIM BAUER 11 M5559 GER / ALEMANHA 01:03:44 
63 661 FRANK KNAERINGER 7 M6569 GER / ALEMANHA 01:03:46 
64 173 JOSEPH BIANCO 9 M6064 SUI / SUIÇA 01:04:38 
65 720 ALAN BROOKS 12 M5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:05:02 
66 646 WOLFRAM HALBOTH 10 M6064 GER / ALEMANHA 01:05:05 
67 667 WILHELM ARMBUSTER 2 M7074 GER / ALEMANHA 01:05:15 
68 171 WALTER BRANDENBURG 13 M5559 SUI / SUIÇA 01:05:23 
69 91 LUIS PETISCA 13 M5054 POR / PORTUGAL 01:05:31 
70 464 SANTIAGO SEGUI 14 M5054 ESP / ESPANHA 01:07:13 
71 342 FRANCISCO GONZALEZ 8 M6569 ESP / ESPANHA 01:08:42 
72 660 GERHARD KESSNER 9 M6569 GER / ALEMANHA 01:08:44 
73 795 ERIC HORWILL 3 M7074 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:09:04 
74 371 JAVIER MELERO 15 M5054 ESP / ESPANHA 01:10:00 
75 532 BRUNO BERZUINI 10 M6569 ITA / ITÁLIA 01:11:22 
76 37 JOSE BOM 4 M7074 POR / PORTUGAL 01:11:46 
77 919 VICTOR LAVOURA 11 M6064 POR / PORTUGAL 01:12:07 
78 676 KARLHEINZ TEUFERT 1 M7579 GER / ALEMANHA 01:14:30 
79 240 FRANTISEK HOSNA 5 M7074 CZE /REP. CHECA 01:17:09 
80 540 ANGELO ARENA 2 M7579 ITA / ITÁLIA 01:18:20 
81 778 DOUGLAS HOPKINS 11 M6569 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:18:22 
82 269 CLAUDE MILLARD 12 M6569 FRA / FRANÇA 01:18:25 
83 793 GEOFF DOWLING 6 M7074 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:23:30 
84 807 HARVEY JAQUEST 3 M7579 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:26:07 
         

Pos N# Name Pos COD-FE COD-FE Country Time 

1 34 Mª ALICE FERNANDES 1 F5054 POR / PORTUGAL 00:55:00 
2 486 HANNE LILAND 1 F3539 NOR / NORUEGA 00:56:31 
3 334 CARMEN GARCIA 1 F4044 ESP / ESPANHA 00:57:02 
4 555 KAREN BOHME 2 F4044 GER / ALEMANHA 00:57:59 
5 169 HEIDI MAEDER 1 F6064 SUI / SUIÇA 00:58:43 
6 551 BARBARA PRIMAS 2 F3539 GER / ALEMANHA 00:59:21 
7 543 ANGELA MINNELLA 1 F4549 ITA / ITÁLIA 01:00:18 
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8 830 CATH DUHIG 2 F5054 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:00:45 
9 590 WALTRAUD SEILER 2 F6064 GER / ALEMANHA 01:00:49 
10 825 ANN WHEELER 2 F4549 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:01:20 
11 507 MONIKA SCHWANZER 3 F4549 AUT / ÁUSTRIA 01:01:50 
12 568 GISELA SEIFERT 4 F4549 GER / ALEMANHA 01:02:33 
13 299 Mª JOSE BRIZ 3 F5054 ESP / ESPANHA 01:03:44 
14 820 FIONA BISHOP 5 F4549 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:04:29 
15 812 JULIE BELFIEID 3 F3539 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:05:19 
16 119 LIUDMILA NITYAGOVSKAYA 4 F5054 RUS / RÚSSIA 01:05:22 
17 260 JOSETTE SOMMIER 1 F6569 FRA / FRANÇA 01:05:27 
18 380 Mª ANGELES NOELL 3 F4044 ESP / ESPANHA 01:05:34 
19 146 ANN GORMELY 4 F4044 IRL / IRLANDA 01:06:14 
20 593 GISELA THEUNISSEN 3 F6064 GER / ALEMANHA 01:06:28 
21 39 LICIA CUNHA 5 F5054 POR / PORTUGAL 01:07:25 
22 863 MAUREEN SPELMAN 1 F7074 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:07:34 
23 469 PILAR ADAN 6 F5054 ESP / ESPANHA 01:08:11 
24 583 YOSHIKO TEUFERT 1 F5559 GER / ALEMANHA 01:08:46 
25 257 GALYNA GOLUB 2 F5559 UKR / UCRÂNIA 01:11:09 
26 915 HEIDRUN GRUENIG 3 F5559 GER / ALEMANHA 01:11:17 
27 415 CHRISTEL SCHUSTAKUWITZ 4 F6064 ESP / ESPANHA 01:11:29 
28 600 RENATE CHER 2 F6569 GER / ALEMANHA 01:11:33 
29 580 MARGARETE MOLTER 4 F5559 GER / ALEMANHA 01:11:35 
30 597 ROSA GIRARDS 3 F6569 GER / ALEMANHA 01:11:36 
31 861 PAMELA HORWILL 2 F7074 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:13:37 
32 854 PAMELA FICKEN 5 F6064 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 01:14:06 
33 596 HELGA DRAGER 4 F6569 GER / ALEMANHA 01:14:08 
34 564 ASTRID WALTER 5 F4044 GER / ALEMANHA 01:14:16 
35 560 CLAUDIA OTTE 6 F4044 GER / ALEMANHA 01:15:08 
36 598 TRAUDE KNARINGER 5 F6569 GER / ALEMANHA 01:18:45 
37 254 VLASTA ZLATNIKOVA 6 F6064 CZE /REP. CHECA 01:21:31 
38 872 XENIA NICOLAEV 1 F7579 MDA / MOLDOVA 01:25:38 
39 142 SHEILA CHAMPION 6 F6569 IRL / IRLANDA 01:25:45 
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Pos N# Name Pos COD-FE COD-FE Country Time 

         

Pos N# Name Pos COD-FE COD-FE Country Time 

1 34 Mª ALICE FERNANDES 1 F5054 POR / PORTUGAL 02:00:19 
2 555 KAREN BOHME 1 F4044 GER / ALEMANHA 02:01:51 
3 551 BARBARA PRIMAS 1 F3539 GER / ALEMANHA 02:02:39 
4 26 LIDIA PEREIRA 2 F3539 POR / PORTUGAL 02:02:46 
5 590 WALTRAUD SEILER 1 F6064 GER / ALEMANHA 02:04:43 
6 169 HEIDI MAEDER 2 F6064 SUI / SUIÇA 02:06:44 
7 543 ANGELA MINNELLA 1 F4549 ITA / ITÁLIA 02:06:59 
8 830 CATH DUHIG 2 F5054 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 02:07:54 
9 507 MONIKA SCHWANZER 2 F4549 AUT / ÁUSTRIA 02:10:08 
10 568 GISELA SEIFERT 3 F4549 GER / ALEMANHA 02:10:53 
11 820 FIONA BISHOP 4 F4549 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 02:11:34 
12 587 URSULA HERRENDOERFER 3 F6064 GER / ALEMANHA 02:13:20 
13 260 JOSETTE SOMMIER 1 F6569 FRA / FRANÇA 02:14:37 
14 299 Mª JOSE BRIZ 3 F5054 ESP / ESPANHA 02:15:12 
15 119 LIUDMILA NITYAGOVSKAYA 4 F5054 RUS / RUSSIA 02:18:28 
16 825 ANN WHEELER 5 F4549 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 02:19:40 
17 863 MAUREEN SPELMAN 1 F7074 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 02:20:23 
18 593 GISELA THEUNISSEN 4 F6064 GER / ALEMANHA 02:21:20 
19 831 FRANCOISE FERNANDEZ 5 F5054 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 02:25:26 
20 146 ANN GORMELY 2 F4044 IRL / IRLANDA 02:28:30 
21 580 MARGARETE MOLTER 1 F5559 GER / ALEMANHA 02:29:16 
22 163 PAM REYNOLDS 2 F5559 IRL / IRLANDA 02:30:04 
23 854 PAMELA FICKEN 5 F6064 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 02:31:58 
24 597 ROSA GIRARDS 2 F6569 GER / ALEMANHA 02:33:21 
25 560 CLAUDIA OTTE 3 F4044 GER / ALEMANHA 02:34:07 
26 600 RENATE CHER 3 F6569 GER / ALEMANHA 02:36:01 
27 915 HEIDRUN GURENIG 3 F5559 GER / ALEMANHA 02:38:27 
28 596 HELGA DRAGER 4 F6569 GER / ALEMANHA 02:43:47 
29 872 XENIA NICOLAEV 1 F7579 MDA / MOLDOVA 03:05:54 
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Pos N# Name Pos COD-FE COD-FE Country Time 

1 607 DICK GNAUCK 1 M4044 GER / ALEMANHA 02:37:55 
2 283 JULI ANDRES 2 M4044 ESP / ESPANHA 02:41:07 
3 916 ROBERTO CERVI 1 M5054 ITA / ITÁLIA 02:41:38 
4 875 MAJOR FERENC 3 M4044 HUN / HUNGRIA 02:43:49 
5 871 VLADIMIR BARABASH 1 M4549 RUS / RÚSSIA 02:44:35 
6 693 TREVOR JONES 2 M4549 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 02:45:31 
7 127 CHRISTER SVENSSON 1 M3539 SWE / SUÉCIA 02:47:31 
8 57 ROGERIO FILIPE 3 M4549 POR / PORTUGAL 02:49:02 
9 505 LUDWIG NIESTELBERGER 1 M5559 AUT / ÁUSTRIA 02:52:12 
10 170 RAYMOND BUFFET 4 M4044 SUI / SUIÇA 02:54:50 
11 271 JEAN-PIERRE VERNIER 4 M4549 FRA / FRANÇA 02:56:16 
12 715 CHARLES RYAN 2 M5054 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 02:56:24 
13 628 ALFONS SCHWARZ 3 M5054 GER / ALEMANHA 02:56:49 
14 172 BERNARD BINGGELI 2 M5559 SUI / SUIÇA 02:57:17 
15 517 FRANCO ESPOSTI 5 M4549 ITA / ITÁLIA 02:57:23 
16 728 DAVID KATES 3 M5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 02:58:55 
17 508 JOHANN SIEGELE 4 M5559 AUT / ÁUSTRIA 02:59:55 
18 525 INO ABBO 5 M5559 ITA / ITÁLIA 03:01:15 
19 158 PATRICK MURPHY 5 M4044 IRL / IRLANDA 03:02:08 
20 789 ARTHUR THOMSON 1 M6569 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 03:03:47 
21 509 WIELFRIED SIEGELE 6 M4549 AUT / ÁUSTRIA 03:04:36 
22 641 FRIEDRICH WERTH 6 M5559 GER / ALEMANHA 03:04:36 
23 268 PHILIPPE MERLINO 7 M4549 FRA / FRANÇA 03:06:31 
24 655 DETLEF THRUN 1 M6064 GER / ALEMANHA 03:07:32 
25 606 KARSTEN STAEDLER 2 M3539 GER / ALEMANHA 03:08:23 
26 639 WOLFGANG NEUMULLER 7 M5559 GER / ALEMANHA 03:09:15 
27 488 JAN ROLSTAD 4 M5054 NOR / NORUEGA 03:12:28 
28 234 DANIEL BROT 5 M5054 SUI / SUIÇA 03:13:08 
29 383 JOSEP ORRIOLS 8 M5559 ESP / ESPANHA 03:13:23 
30 634 PETER EISFELLER 9 M5559 GER / ALEMANHA 03:13:42 
31 626 HANS PADE 6 M5054 GER / ALEMANHA 03:14:11 
32 755 ROBERT DOBSON 2 M6064 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 03:14:38 
33 265 JOCELYN ELIEZER 3 M6064 FRA / FRANÇA 03:15:24 
34 521 SERGIO FASANO 7 M5054 ITA / ITÁLIA 03:17:15 
35 173 JOSEPH BIANCO 4 M6064 SUI / SUIÇA 03:19:50 
36 529 PIER ANDREOTTI 5 M6064 ITA / ITÁLIA 03:20:51 
37 635 ROLF FISCHER 10 M5559 GER / ALEMANHA 03:22:35 
38 782 RON POWELL 2 M6569 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 03:22:36 
39 487 ARTHUR LILLEFOSSE 6 M6064 NOR / NORUEGA 03:23:12 
40 664 GERNOT MITTAG 3 M6569 GER / ALEMANHA 03:24:44 
41 238 ZDENEK GONSIOROVSKY 7 M6064 CZE /REP. CHECA 03:27:32 
42 667 WILHELM ARMBUSTER 1 M7074 GER / ALEMANHA 03:29:37 
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43 62 LUIS MACHADO 8 M6064 POR / PORTUGAL 03:30:55 
44 646 WOLFRAM HALBOTH 9 M6064 GER / ALEMANHA 03:31:36 
45 171 WALTER BRANDENBURG 11 M5559 SUI / SUIÇA 03:34:12 
46 920 EMMANUEL TARDI 3 M3539 FRA / FRANÇA 03:35:38 
47 648 ALFRED LUDWIG 10 M6064 GER / ALEMANHA 03:36:18 
48 720 ALAN BROOKS 12 M5559 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 03:37:26 
49 532 BRUNO BERZUINI 4 M6569 ITA / ITÁLIA 03:39:02 
50 269 CLAUDE MILLARD 5 M6569 FRA / FRANÇA 03:41:38 
51 464 SANTIAGO SEGUI 8 M5054 ESP / ESPANHA 03:43:07 
52 666 WILHELM SCMID 6 M6569 GER / ALEMANHA 03:46:42 
53 795 ERIC HORWILL 2 M7074 GBR / GRÃ-BRETANHA 03:48:52 
54 240 FRANTISEK HOSNA 3 M7074 CZE /REP. CHECA 03:51:09 
55 116 BERNARD KRABBENDAM 4 M7074 NED / HOLANDA 04:01:08 
         

Pos N# Name Pos COD-FE COD-FE Country Time 
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